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Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Christian Estrada520
448024 TAG USA

9.800 9.900 9.0008.800 9.5009.700 56.700
2 3 4T 4 1 2 1

1

Sawyer Lyons521
495659 TAG USA

8.800 10.000 8.9009.200 9.8009.300 56.000
8 1T 2T 5 4T 1 2

2

Julio Marin515
477364 TAG USA

9.500 9.300 9.1009.300 9.1009.600 55.900
3 7 1 3 2 3 3

3

Dorian Schmidt522
TGR01

9.100 10.000 8.8009.200 8.1009.300 54.500
6 1T 2T 6 4T 7 4

4

Benjamin Valdez519
652743 Twisters

9.400 9.400 9.2008.800 8.0009.200 54.000
4 6 4T 2 6 8 5

5

Jack Easton517
580220 South Miami01

10.400 7.800 9.4008.000 9.0009.100 53.700
1 8 9 1 7 4 6T

6T

Daniel Bleichner516
583562 East Coast

9.200 9.800 8.7008.100 8.9009.000 53.700
5 4 8 7T 8 5 6T

6T

Elias Larralde518
579744 South Miami01

8.300 7.700 8.7008.800 8.7009.500 51.700
9 9 4T 7T 3 6 8

8

Quinn Goeken513
TGR01

8.900 9.600 8.7008.500 6.2008.400 50.300
7 5 7 7T 9 9 9

9


